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Friday 12 April  
Last day of term 1 
 
Monday 29 April  
First day of term 2 
 
Tuesday 30 April 
ANZAC Assembly   GP Room   10:30am 
 
Tuesday 14 May 
Cygnet Primary Cross Country (Grades 3-6) 11:45am 
 
Wednesday 22 May 
Huon & Channel Cross Country Event 
 
Friday 7 June  
Student free day – Moderation  
 
Monday 10 June 
Public Holiday.  King’s Birthday 
 
Tuesday 18 June 
Symmons Plains Cross Country  
 
Thursday 20 June 
10 am TSO Concert at Huonville Primary School 
Prep – Yr 6 
 
Friday 28 June  
1:45pm Performance Terrapin Puppets “Feathers” 
 
Wednesday 3rd July 
NAIDOC Assembly   GP Room    1:45pm 
 
Friday 5 July 
Last day of term 2 



 

 

 

CONTACT DETAILS 

21 Louisa Street. TAS  7112 

Phone  03 6295 1241   

Email   cygnet.primary@education.tas.gov.au 

Web       cygnetprimary.education.tas.edu.au/ 

FB:          www.facebook.com/CygnetPrimary/ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Alana, Pippa, Zsofia & Freya 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Zsofia, Pippa, Alana, Araya, Georgia & Freya 


